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Copa Autonomica de Clubs 2ª Division
Picasent, 13 - 14/4/2024

Prueba 4 Masc., 400m Libre 12 - 55 años
13/04/2024 - 10:25 Resultados
RACV 3:44.81 RIVERA MIRANDA, MARCO BARCELONA 16/12/2006
MMCV 18 3:47.83 MANTAS MOTA, ADRIAN PALMA M. 22/11/2010
MMCV 17 3:45.08 MANTAS MOTA, ADRIAN CASTELLON 12/12/2009
MMCV 16 3:53.84 MARTINEZ PALOP, PABLO CASTELLON 09/12/2023
MMCV 15 3:57.60 MARTINEZ PALOP, PABLO CASTELLON 20/11/2022
MMCV 14 4:08.25 GOMARIZ, RODRIGO CASTELLON 21/12/2023
MMCV 13 4:17.19 RINCON MARTINEZ, RAUL CASTELLON 01/01/2012

Clasificación Tiempo PTS

1. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Sebastian Martin Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 4:17.54 19,00
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:32.37 32.58 250m: 2:39.60 33.72 350m: 3:46.96 33.36

100m: 59.79 31.31 200m: 2:05.88 33.51 300m: 3:13.60 34.00 400m: 4:17.54 30.58

2. PARRA CLAUSELL, Marc C.N. Vila-Real 4:18.25 16,00
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:32.32 33.03 250m: 2:39.00 33.31 350m: 3:47.47 34.54

100m: 59.29 31.10 200m: 2:05.69 33.37 300m: 3:12.93 33.93 400m: 4:18.25 30.78

3. BLAZQUEZ AVENDAÑO, Iker C.N. Vila-Real 4:21.21 14,00
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.18 32.88 250m: 2:40.65 32.39 350m: 3:48.38 33.76

100m: 1:02.30 32.66 200m: 2:08.26 33.08 300m: 3:14.62 33.97 400m: 4:21.21 32.83

4. RUBIO CARPENA, Izan C.E. Eldense 4:31.73 13,00
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:38.29 34.36 250m: 2:48.33 35.03 350m: 3:58.70 35.10

100m: 1:03.93 33.43 200m: 2:13.30 35.01 300m: 3:23.60 35.27 400m: 4:31.73 33.03

5. ROJAS CANTÓ, Pau C.N. Ontinyent 4:32.29 12,00
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:36.75 34.27 250m: 2:46.54 35.02 350m: 3:58.09 35.94

100m: 1:02.48 32.87 200m: 2:11.52 34.77 300m: 3:22.15 35.61 400m: 4:32.29 34.20

6. ORELLANO CEREZO, Abel C.N. Riba-Roja 4:39.59 11,00
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:40.07 34.38 250m: 2:51.03 35.49 350m: 4:03.49 36.71

100m: 1:05.69 34.11 200m: 2:15.54 35.47 300m: 3:26.78 35.75 400m: 4:39.59 36.10

7. LIATUKAS, Soliaris C.E. Eldense 4:41.82 10,00
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:39.07 34.92 250m: 2:52.31 37.32 350m: 4:05.99 36.72

100m: 1:04.15 33.80 200m: 2:14.99 35.92 300m: 3:29.27 36.96 400m: 4:41.82 35.83

8. NIKOLAEV DANAILOV, Mateo C.N. La Costera 4:42.01 9,00
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:36.00 34.74 250m: 2:49.58 36.69 350m: 4:04.83 37.47

100m: 1:01.26 32.75 200m: 2:12.89 36.89 300m: 3:27.36 37.78 400m: 4:42.01 37.18

9. RUIZ CARDONA, Victor C.N. Riba-Roja 4:47.50 8,00
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.71 37.22 250m: 3:00.86 37.23 350m: 4:12.79 34.95

100m: 1:09.49 36.59 200m: 2:23.63 36.92 300m: 3:37.84 36.98 400m: 4:47.50 34.71

10. TERRASA SAEZ, Diego C.N. Picassent 4:50.04 7,00
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:43.56 36.36 250m: 2:57.43 36.93 350m: 4:12.67 38.03

100m: 1:07.20 35.34 200m: 2:20.50 36.94 300m: 3:34.64 37.21 400m: 4:50.04 37.37

11. GARCIA SUAREZ, Agusti C.N. La Costera 4:51.93 6,00
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:45.74 37.91 250m: 3:02.33 38.33 350m: 4:00.40 21.02

100m: 1:07.83 35.59 200m: 2:24.00 38.26 300m: 3:39.38 37.05 400m: 4:51.93 51.53

12. OCTAVIO ARLANDIS, Angel Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent 5:01.96 5,00
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:48.38 38.66 250m: 3:06.13 39.09 350m: 4:24.34 38.80

100m: 1:09.72 36.82 200m: 2:27.04 38.66 300m: 3:45.54 39.41 400m: 5:01.96 37.62

13. LÒPEZ TAUSTE, Iker C.N. Onda 5:21.43 4,00
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:51.01 40.06 250m: 3:14.77 42.26 350m: 4:40.34 43.18

100m: 1:10.95 37.51 200m: 2:32.51 41.50 300m: 3:57.16 42.39 400m: 5:21.43 41.09
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Clasificación Tiempo PTS

14. RODRIGUEZ FURIO, Kiko C.N. Picassent 5:27.92 3,00
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:55.22 40.96 250m: 3:19.20 42.07 350m: 4:45.40 43.44

100m: 1:14.26 38.99 200m: 2:37.13 41.91 300m: 4:01.96 42.76 400m: 5:27.92 42.52

15. SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier C.N. Ontinyent 5:44.64 2,00
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:03.11 44.29 250m: 3:33.09 44.83 350m: 5:03.35 44.88

100m: 1:18.82 41.51 200m: 2:48.26 45.15 300m: 4:18.47 45.38 400m: 5:44.64 41.29


